
DECEMBER 2   24
Sunday, December 1

Sunday, December 8

Sunday, December 15

Sunday, December 22

Sunday, December 29

Monday, December 9 Tuesday, December 10

Monday, December 16 Tuesday, December 17

Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24

Monday, December 30 Tuesday, December 31

Wed., December 4 Thursday, December 5 Friday, December 6 Saturday, December 7

Thursday, December 12 Friday, December 13 Saturday, December 14

Wed., December 18 Thursday, December 19 Friday, December 20 Saturday, December 21

Wed., December 25 Thursday, December 26 Friday, December 27 Saturday, December 28

None

Monday, December 2

Freedom Manor
1:30 - 3:30 PM

Evergreen
9:30 - 11:30 AM

Ensley
9:30 - 11:30 AM

Bessemer 
Christmas Parade

2 - 4 PM

Villa at Titusville
2 - 5 PM

Tuesday, December 3

Bessemer
10 AM - 12 PM

Smithfield
2 - 4 PM

Park Place
9:30 - 11:30 AM

City Walk
2 - 4 PM

Sheppard
Senior Center
10 AM - 12 PM

UAB Campus
2 - 4 PM

Homewood
9:30 - 11:30 AM

UAB Campus
2 - 4 PM

North 
Birmingham
9:30 - 11:30 AM
UAB Campus

2 - 4 PM

Wed., December 11

East Lake House
9:30 - 11:30 AM

New Pilgram Tower
2 - 4 PM

Park Place
9:30 - 11:30 AM

City Walk
2 - 4 PM

Spring Gardens
9:30 - 11:30 AM

East Lake (VMA)
2 - 4 PM

Druid Hills
12:30 - 2:30 PM

Hemphill
Elementary

2 - 5 PM

None

Bessemer (Jess Lanier Manor): 1500 Exeter Ave
Bessemer Christmas Parade: Rec. Center - 100 14th St. So.
City Walk: 24th St. No. (behind the playground)
Cooper Green: 1515 6th Ave So.
Druid Hills: 2001 12th Ave No.
East Lake (Villa Maria Apartments): 500 82nd St. So.
East Lake House: 7901 1st Ave So.
Ensley: McMillion Estates - 1001 57th St.
Evergreen: Missionary Baptist Church - 2009 22nd Ave No.
Fountain Heights: Recreation Center - 1327 11th St. No.
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave No.

Hemphill Elementary: 714 12th St. SW
Homewood: Lakeshore Foundation - 4000 Ridgeway Dr.
New Pilgram Tower: 3416 Seventh Ave So. 
North Birmingham: Birmingham Towers - 2712 31st Ave No.
Park Place: At the corner of Park Place & 22nd St. No.
Sheppard Senior Center: 700 Huffman Rd.
Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd.
Spring Gardens: 201 Spring Gardens Rd.
UAB Campus: 10th Ave. between 16th St. So. & 17th St. So.
Villa at Titusville: 248 1st Ave SW 
Washington K-8: 115 Fourth Ave So.

None Washington K-8
2 - 5 PM

None None None None

None

None

None

None

None None

None None


